1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ FlaSigd e s A4 (- &2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
Flies : ®=22.001 ~ #2200 ~ #51.00% - & £(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)3.00%
X T A st A o

7

3 dc e B o (8 Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 0 0
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 0 0
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 |
907.50000 - 880.00000 B 4
880. 00000 - 852.50000 2 6
852. 50000 - 825.00000 6 12
825. 00000 - 797.50000 7 19
797.50000 - 770.00000 12 31
770. 00000 - 742.50000 18 49
742.50000 - 715.00000 12 61
715.00000 - 687.50000 21 82
687.50000 - 660.00000 29 111
660. 00000 - 632.50000 25 136
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 18 154
605. 00000 - 577.50000 15 169
577.50000 - 550.00000 31 200
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 58 258
522.50000 - 495.00000 42 300
495. 00000 - 467.50000 38 338
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 23 361
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 33 394
412.50000 - 385.00000 21 415
385. 00000 - 357.50000 22 437
357.50000 - 330.00000 21 458
330. 00000 - 302.50000 22 480
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 14 494
275.00000 - 247.50000 6 500
247.50000 - 220.00000 0 500
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 500
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 500
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 500
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 500
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 500

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 500

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 500

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ P2 Sigd e s A4 (- &2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
Foie s t B=>1.001 ~ 22008 #5200 ~ & £(-)3.00% - & %£(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S
1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0

990. 00000 - 962. 50000 0 0
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 0 0
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 |
907.50000 - 880.00000 4 5
880. 00000 - 852.50000 1 6
852. 50000 - 825.00000 6 12
825. 00000 - 797.50000 7 19
797.50000 - 770.00000 9 28
770. 00000 - 742.50000 11 39
742.50000 - 715.00000 19 58
715.00000 - 687.50000 12 70
687.50000 - 660.00000 32 102
660. 00000 - 632.50000 20 122
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 21 143
605. 00000 - 577.50000 19 162
577.50000 - 550.00000 15 177
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 35 212
522.50000 - 495.00000 53 265
495. 00000 - 467.50000 39 304
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 38 342
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 24 366
412.50000 - 385.00000 26 392
385. 00000 - 357.50000 21 419
357.50000 - 330.00000 26 445
330. 00000 - 302.50000 29 474
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 18 492
275.00000 - 247.50000 7 499
247.50000 - 220.00000 1 500
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 500
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 500
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 500
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 500
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 500
82.50000 - 55.00000 0 500
55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 500
217.50000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ P Sigd e b Ao 4 (- 4&2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
F3e s : ®=>1.001 ~ #2200 ~ #51.00% ~ & £(-)3.00% - & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 0 0
875. 00000 - 850.00000 0 0
850. 00000 - 825.00000 1 |
825. 00000 - 800.00000 B 4
800. 00000 - 775.00000 2 6
175.00000 - 750.00000 ) 11
750. 00000 - 725.00000 7 18
725.00000 - 700.00000 13 31
700. 00000 - 675.00000 13 44
675.00000 - 650.00000 16 60
650. 00000 - 625.00000 15 15
625. 00000 - 600.00000 30 105
600. 00000 - 575.00000 24 129
575.00000 - 550.00000 20 149
550. 00000 - 525.00000 13 162
525. 00000 - 500.00000 22 184
500. 00000 - 475.00000 47 231
475. 00000 - 450.00000 48 279
450. 00000 - 425.00000 38 317
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 31 348
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 26 374
375.00000 - 350.00000 28 402
350. 00000 - 325.00000 23 425
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 28 453
300. 00000 - 275.00000 22 475
275.00000 - 250.00000 16 491
250. 00000 - 225.00000 8 499
225.00000 - 200.00000 1 500
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 500
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 500
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 500
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 500
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 500

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 500

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 500

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ FAsSigd e b A R4 (- &2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
Fie & : ®22.001 ~ E=>1.50% ~ #F1.50% ~ & £(-)3.00% - & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 0 0
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 0 0
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 |
907.50000 - 880.00000 B 4
880. 00000 - 852.50000 2 6
852. 50000 - 825.00000 3 9
825. 00000 - 797.50000 9 18
797.50000 - 770.00000 9 21
770. 00000 - 742.50000 13 40
742.50000 - 715.00000 16 56
715.00000 - 687.50000 19 15
687.50000 - 660.00000 28 103
660. 00000 - 632.50000 26 129
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 19 148
605. 00000 - 577.50000 14 162
577.50000 - 550.00000 32 194
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 49 243
522.50000 - 495.00000 46 289
495. 00000 - 467.50000 39 328
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 30 358
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 28 386
412.50000 - 385.00000 24 410
385. 00000 - 357.50000 23 433
357.50000 - 330.00000 21 460
330. 00000 - 302.50000 20 480
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 14 494
275.00000 - 247.50000 6 500
247.50000 - 220.00000 0 500
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 500
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 500
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 500
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 500
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 500

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 500

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 500

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ o Siigd e b A R4 (- &2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
Foi s @ B2 1.508 ~ 2> 1.50%  #52.00% - & £(-)3.00% - & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0
990. 00000 - 962. 50000 0 0
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 0 0
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 |
907.50000 - 880.00000 B 4
880. 00000 - 852.50000 2 6
852. 50000 - 825.00000 4 10
825. 00000 - 797.50000 8 18
797.50000 - 770.00000 8 26
770. 00000 - 742.50000 10 36
742.50000 - 715.00000 20 56
715.00000 - 687.50000 12 68
687.50000 - 660.00000 21 95
660. 00000 - 632.50000 29 124
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 20 144
605. 00000 - 577.50000 15 159
577.50000 - 550.00000 23 182
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 46 228
522.50000 - 495.00000 43 271
495. 00000 - 467.50000 42 313
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 32 345
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 29 374
412.50000 - 385.00000 26 400
385. 00000 - 357.50000 28 428
357.50000 - 330.00000 24 452
330. 00000 - 302.50000 25 477
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 16 493
275.00000 - 247.50000 6 499
247.50000 - 220.00000 1 500
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 500
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 500
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 500
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 500
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 500

82.50000 - 55.00000 0 500

55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 500

217.50000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ FE=SiEd e s A4 (- &2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
F6es @ B22.00 ~2=>1.00% #5200 ~ & £(-)3.00% - & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S
1100. 00000 - 1072. 50000 0 0
1072. 50000 - 1045. 00000 0 0
1045. 00000 - 1017. 50000 0 0
1017. 50000 - 990. 00000 0 0

990. 00000 - 962. 50000 0 0
962. 50000 - 935. 00000 0 0
935. 00000 - 907. 50000 1 |
907.50000 - 880.00000 1 2
880. 00000 - 852.50000 4 6
852. 50000 - 825.00000 3 9
825. 00000 - 797.50000 6 15
797.50000 - 770.00000 11 26
770. 00000 - 742.50000 8 34
742.50000 - 715.00000 19 53
715.00000 - 687.50000 12 65
687.50000 - 660.00000 25 90
660. 00000 - 632.50000 33 123
632. 50000 - 605. 00000 20 143
605. 00000 - 577.50000 17 160
577.50000 - 550.00000 21 187
550. 00000 - 522. 50000 45 232
522.50000 - 495.00000 41 213
495. 00000 - 467.50000 44 317
467. 50000 - 440. 00000 31 348
440. 00000 - 412. 50000 32 380
412.50000 - 385.00000 26 406
385. 00000 - 357.50000 26 432
357.50000 - 330.00000 25 457
330. 00000 - 302.50000 21 478
302. 50000 - 275. 00000 18 496
275.00000 - 247.50000 3 499
247.50000 - 220.00000 1 500
220. 00000 - 192.50000 0 500
192. 50000 - 165. 00000 0 500
165. 00000 - 137. 50000 0 500
137. 50000 - 110. 00000 0 500
110. 00000 -  82. 50000 0 500
82.50000 - 55.00000 0 500
55. 00000 -  27.50000 0 500
217.50000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ FlaSigd e s A4 (- &2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
Flae s : ®22.001 ~E=1.00% ~ #51.00% - & %£(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 0 0
875. 00000 - 850.00000 0 0
850. 00000 - 825.00000 1 |
825. 00000 - 800.00000 2 3
800. 00000 - 775.00000 B 6
175.00000 - 750.00000 2 8
750. 00000 - 725.00000 9 17
725.00000 - 700.00000 8 25
700. 00000 - 675.00000 15 40
675.00000 - 650.00000 14 54
650. 00000 - 625.00000 23 i
625. 00000 - 600.00000 19 96
600. 00000 - 575.00000 34 130
575.00000 - 550.00000 17 147
550. 00000 - 525.00000 19 166
525. 00000 - 500.00000 33 199
500. 00000 - 475.00000 45 244
475. 00000 - 450.00000 47 291
450. 00000 - 425.00000 36 327
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 36 363
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 26 389
375.00000 - 350.00000 29 418
350. 00000 - 325.00000 19 437
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 28 465
300. 00000 - 275.00000 13 478
275.00000 - 250.00000 17 495
250. 00000 - 225.00000 ) 500
225.00000 - 200.00000 0 500
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 500
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 500
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 500
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 500
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 500

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 500

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 500

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ P8 SiiEd m b A dc A4 (- 4&2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
F8ae & : B=>1.001 ~#=>1.00% ~ #51.00% - & £(-)3.00% ~ & %£(=)3.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 0 0
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 0
787.50000 - 765.00000 0 0
765. 00000 - 742.50000 1 |
742.50000 - 720.00000 2 3
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 B 6
697. 50000 - 675.00000 3 9
675.00000 - 652.50000 8 17
652. 50000 - 630.00000 8 25
630. 00000 - 607.50000 12 37
607.50000 - 585.00000 12 49
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 17 66
562. 50000 - 540.00000 24 90
540. 00000 - 517.50000 31 121
517.50000 - 495.00000 20 141
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 14 155
472.50000 - 450.00000 25 180
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 44 224
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 39 263
405. 00000 - 382.50000 41 304
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 34 338
360. 00000 - 337.50000 29 367
337.50000 - 315.00000 29 396
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 29 425
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 30 455
270.00000 - 247.50000 22 477
247.50000 - 225.00000 15 492
225.00000 - 202.50000 6 498
202. 50000 - 180.00000 2 500
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 500
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 500
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 500
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 500
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 500
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 500
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 500
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1NEERe HF- L pFIMBEFLF > EHRA
062 Az A ¥ PO SiEd e A R4 (- &2) %4 p 3 2022/07/27
FOue & : B=>1.001 ~ E=>1.001% - #5200 - & £(-)3.00% ~ & £(=)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 0 0
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 0
787.50000 - 765.00000 0 0
765. 00000 - 742.50000 0 0
742.50000 - 720.00000 1 |
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 5 6
697. 50000 - 675.00000 1 1
675.00000 - 652.50000 7 14
652. 50000 - 630.00000 I 21
630. 00000 - 607.50000 8 29
607.50000 - 585.00000 12 41
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 18 59
562. 50000 - 540.00000 20 79
540. 00000 - 517.50000 25 104
517.50000 - 495.00000 24 128
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 19 147
472.50000 - 450.00000 21 168
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 34 202
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 37 239
405. 00000 - 382.50000 43 282
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 46 328
360. 00000 - 337.50000 24 352
337.50000 - 315.00000 34 386
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 32 418
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 24 442
270.00000 - 247.50000 31 473
247.50000 - 225.00000 18 491
225.00000 - 202.50000 8 499
202. 50000 - 180.00000 1 500
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 500
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 500
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 500
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 500
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 500
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 500
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 500
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1118 & B2w - & p FINBELTLIF >
062 Apzt 3 FIOS S f g A ehsh & (- 42) $l4 p 8 ¢ 2022/07/27
FI0m & : B 1,508 ~ %< 1.50% « #1.500 « & £ (- )2.758 ~ & £(-)2.758%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

1000. 00000 - 975. 00000 0 0
975.00000 - 950.00000 0 0
950. 00000 - 925. 00000 0 0
925. 00000 - 900. 00000 0 0
900. 00000 - 875.00000 0 0
875. 00000 - 850.00000 0 0
850. 00000 - 825.00000 1 |
825. 00000 - 800.00000 B 4
800. 00000 - 775.00000 2 6
175.00000 - 750.00000 4 10
750. 00000 - 725.00000 8 18
725.00000 - 700.00000 9 21
700. 00000 - 675.00000 12 39
675.00000 - 650.00000 19 58
650. 00000 - 625.00000 13 71
625. 00000 - 600.00000 31 102
600. 00000 - 575.00000 26 128
575.00000 - 550.00000 18 146
550. 00000 - 525.00000 15 161
525. 00000 - 500.00000 24 185
500. 00000 - 475.00000 47 232
475. 00000 - 450.00000 52 284
450. 00000 - 425.00000 37 321
425. 00000 - 400. 00000 21 348
400. 00000 - 375. 00000 33 381
375.00000 - 350.00000 22 403
350. 00000 - 325.00000 28 431
325. 00000 - 300. 00000 24 455
300. 00000 - 275.00000 25 480
275.00000 - 250.00000 14 494
250. 00000 - 225.00000 ) 499
225.00000 - 200.00000 1 500
200. 00000 - 175.00000 0 500
175. 00000 - 150. 00000 0 500
150. 00000 - 125. 00000 0 500
125. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 500
100. 00000 - 75. 00000 0 500

75.00000 - 50.00000 0 500

50. 00000 - 25.00000 0 500

25.00000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1118 & B2w - & p FINBELTLIF >
062 Apzt 3 FllS S e A i 4 (- 422) $l4 p 8 ¢ 2022/07/27
Flliws @ @2 1.008 ~ <2008 « #51.00% « % %£(-)2.501 ~ & £(-)2.50%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 0 0
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 0
787.50000 - 765.00000 0 0
765. 00000 - 742.50000 1 |
742.50000 - 720.00000 4 5
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 2 7
697. 50000 - 675.00000 9 16
675.00000 - 652.50000 B 19
652. 50000 - 630.00000 14 33
630. 00000 - 607.50000 14 47
607.50000 - 585.00000 14 61
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 17 78
562. 50000 - 540.00000 34 112
540. 00000 - 517.50000 20 132
517.50000 - 495.00000 20 152
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 12 164
472.50000 - 450.00000 25 189
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 45 234
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 49 283
405. 00000 - 382.50000 45 328
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 24 352
360. 00000 - 337.50000 24 376
337.50000 - 315.00000 25 401
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 23 424
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 21 451
270.00000 - 247.50000 24 475
247.50000 - 225.00000 16 491
225.00000 - 202.50000 8 499
202. 50000 - 180.00000 1 500
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 500
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 500
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 500
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 500
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 500
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 500
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 500
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1118 & B2w - & p FINBELTLIF >
062 Apzt 3 FI2H S f g A e 4 (- 42) $l4 p 8 ¢ 2022/07/27
FI2: & : B 1,508 ~ %< 1.00% ~ #51.00% « & %£(-)2.501 ~ & £(-)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

800. 00000 - 780.00000 0 0
780. 00000 - 760.00000 0 0
760. 00000 - 740.00000 0 0
740. 00000 - 720.00000 0 0
720. 00000 - 700.00000 0 0
700. 00000 - 680.00000 0 0
680. 00000 - 660.00000 1 |
660. 00000 - 640.00000 1 2
640. 00000 - 620. 00000 4 6
620. 00000 - 600. 00000 2 8
600. 00000 - 580.00000 7 15
580. 00000 - 560. 00000 10 25
560. 00000 - 540.00000 13 38
540. 00000 - 520.00000 13 51
520. 00000 - 500. 00000 17 68
500. 00000 - 480.00000 22 90
480. 00000 - 460. 00000 35 125
460. 00000 - 440. 00000 20 145
440. 00000 - 420. 00000 15 160
420. 00000 - 400.00000 26 186
400. 00000 - 380.00000 52 238
380. 00000 - 360. 00000 44 282
360. 00000 - 340.00000 40 322
340. 00000 - 320.00000 21 349
320. 00000 - 300.00000 36 389
300. 00000 - 280.00000 25 410
280. 00000 - 260. 00000 26 436
260. 00000 - 240.00000 23 459
240. 00000 - 220.00000 20 479
220. 00000 - 200.00000 16 495
200. 00000 - 180.00000 ) 500
180. 00000 - 160. 00000 0 500
160. 00000 - 140. 00000 0 500
140. 00000 - 120. 00000 0 500
120. 00000 - 100. 00000 0 500
100. 00000 - 80. 00000 0 500
80. 00000 -  60.00000 0 500
60. 00000 - 40.00000 0 500
40. 00000 - 20. 00000 0 500
20. 00000 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1118 & B2w - & p FINBELTLIF >
062 Apzt 3 FISH S E s A i 4 (- 42) $l4 p 8 ¢ 2022/07/27
Fl3 2 : 1,008 ~ #2100 « #F1.25% « B %£(-)2.25% « & £(=)2.252

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S
175.00000 - 755.62500 0 0
755. 62500 - 736. 25000 0 0
736.25000 - 716. 87500 0 0
716.87500 - 697. 50000 0 0
697.50000 - 678.12500 0 0
678.12500 - 658. 75000 0 0
658. 75000 - 639. 37500 1 |
639. 37500 - 620.00000 B 4
620. 00000 - 600. 62500 2 6
600. 62500 - 581. 25000 3 9
581.25000 - 561.87500 8 17
561.87500 - 542.50000 8 25
542.50000 - 523. 12500 11 36
523.12500 - 503. 75000 20 56
503. 75000 - 484. 37500 9 65
484. 37500 - 465. 00000 28 93
465. 00000 - 445. 62500 29 122
445. 62500 - 426. 25000 21 143
426. 25000 - 406. 87500 13 156
406. 87500 - 387.50000 25 181
387.50000 - 368. 12500 46 227
368. 12500 — 348. 75000 43 270
348. 75000 - 329. 37500 40 310
329. 37500 - 310.00000 34 344
310. 00000 - 290. 62500 26 370
290. 62500 - 271. 25000 31 401
271.25000 - 251. 87500 21 428
251. 87500 - 232.50000 22 450
232.50000 - 213.12500 21 477
213.12500 - 193. 75000 14 491
193. 75000 - 174. 37500 8 499
174. 37500 - 155. 00000 1 500
155. 00000 - 135. 62500 0 500
135. 62500 - 116. 25000 0 500
116. 25000 - 96. 87500 0 500

96.87500 -  77.50000 0 500
17.50000 - 58.12500 0 500
58.12500 -  38.75000 0 500
38. 75000 - 19.37500 0 500
19. 37500 - 0.00000 0 500

A H R A1 ETY 25p 24:00% 5427 &0 A RBER Y AT 2L YA 2 EF TR M 244 o



1118 & B2w - & p FINBELTLIF >
062 Apzt 3 Fl4 S f s A i 4 (- 42) $l4 p 8 ¢ 2022/07/27
Fldm s @ 22,008 ~ %< 1.00% « #51.00% « & %£(-)2.001 ~ & £(-)3.00%

X T A st A o

[—ry

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

900. 00000 - 877.50000 0 0
877.50000 - 855.00000 0 0
855. 00000 - 832.50000 0 0
832. 50000 - 810.00000 0 0
810. 00000 - 787.50000 0 0
787.50000 - 765.00000 0 0
765. 00000 - 742.50000 1 |
742.50000 - 720.00000 B 4
720. 00000 - 697. 50000 4 8
697. 50000 - 675.00000 ) 13
675.00000 - 652.50000 8 21
652. 50000 - 630.00000 14 35
630. 00000 - 607.50000 12 47
607.50000 - 585.00000 16 63
585. 00000 - 562. 50000 19 82
562. 50000 - 540.00000 33 115
540. 00000 - 517.50000 22 137
517.50000 - 495.00000 20 157
495. 00000 - 472. 50000 22 179
472.50000 - 450.00000 39 218
450. 00000 - 427. 50000 53 271
427. 50000 - 405. 00000 34 305
405. 00000 - 382.50000 34 339
382. 50000 - 360. 00000 33 372
360. 00000 - 337.50000 26 398
337.50000 - 315.00000 25 423
315. 00000 - 292. 50000 23 446
292. 50000 - 270. 00000 20 466
270.00000 - 247.50000 15 481
247.50000 - 225.00000 13 494
225.00000 - 202.50000 6 500
202. 50000 - 180.00000 0 500
180. 00000 - 157. 50000 0 500
157. 50000 - 135. 00000 0 500
135. 00000 - 112.50000 0 500
112. 50000 - 90. 00000 0 500
90. 00000 - 67.50000 0 500
67.50000 - 45.00000 0 500
45. 00000 - 22.50000 0 500
22.50000 - 0.00000 0 500
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1118 & B2w - & p FINBELTLIF >
062 Apzt 3 FISH S E ms A gehsr 4 (- 42) $l4 p 8 ¢ 2022/07/27
FI5: 4 @ B2 1.008 ~ %< 1.00% « #51.00% « % %£(-)2.001 ~ & £(-)2.00%

X T A st A o

3 A Yo BB * Hc Il S

700. 00000 - 682.50000 0 0
682. 50000 - 665.00000 0 0
665. 00000 - 647.50000 0 0
647.50000 - 630.00000 0 0
630. 00000 - 612.50000 0 0
612.50000 - 595.00000 0 0
595. 00000 - 577.50000 1 |
577.50000 - 560.00000 B 4
560. 00000 - 542. 50000 2 6
542.50000 - 525.00000 3 9
525. 00000 - 507.50000 9 18
507.50000 - 490.00000 8 26
490. 00000 - 472. 50000 12 38
472.50000 - 455.00000 19 51
455. 00000 - 437.50000 14 71
437. 50000 - 420.00000 29 100
420. 00000 - 402.50000 25 125
402. 50000 - 385. 00000 19 144
385. 00000 - 367.50000 14 158
367.50000 - 350.00000 26 184
350. 00000 - 332.50000 46 230
332. 50000 - 315.00000 ol 281
315. 00000 - 297.50000 38 319
297.50000 - 280.00000 28 347
280. 00000 - 262.50000 29 376
262.50000 - 245.00000 29 405
245. 00000 - 227.50000 24 429
227.50000 - 210.00000 25 454
210. 00000 - 192.50000 25 479
192. 50000 - 175. 00000 12 491
175. 00000 - 157. 50000 8 499
157. 50000 - 140. 00000 1 500
140. 00000 - 122. 50000 0 500
122. 50000 - 105. 00000 0 500
105. 00000 - 87. 50000 0 500
87.50000 -  70.00000 0 500
70.00000 - 52.50000 0 500
52.50000 - 35.00000 0 500
35.00000 - 17.50000 0 500

17. 50000 - 0.00000 0 500
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